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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19635

Division: 18UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, February 18, 2024

Home: 06 (18U) NCF Premier

06
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059

Field: RLp2

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 06 (18U) SCS Clinton United

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(18U) NCF Premier 06 (18U) SCS Clinton United
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Khristofer Gutierrez 012 Jesus Florido Ruiz
Lucas Morley 013 Fernando Rebollar-Chavez
Jacxon Gutierrez 016 Heinze Mondragon
Reyes
Josue Abarca 002 Walker Spell
Mason Anthony 021 Matthew Jurado
Tanner Fiorani 022 Oskar Adasiak
Bodie Mansson 029 David Paz
Nelson Marin 003 Luke McCray
Nathan Murillo 030 Griffin Williams
Isaac Nobles 004 Luis Florido-Ruiz
David Bartolo-Capilla 049 Josejulian Najera
Jean Ramos 005 Jonathan Gutierrez
Asad Zada

065
068
085
095

Carlos Guardado-Mendoza
Thad Slack

Jorge Zanotelli

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

054
006
007
008
009

Edwin Martinez

Ever Mandujano-reyes
Gavin Gamble
Jonathan Ramirez

Christian Espinoza

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




